
Data Science I
Contact: zimt@wum.edu.pl

Online consultation dates – please select the most suitable date for each meeting:

Option #1 Option #2 Option #3
Meeting #1 Tuesday, April 21, 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Wednesday, April 22, 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Thursday, April 23, 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Meeting #2 Tuesday, May 5, 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Wednesday, May 6, 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Thursday, May 7, 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Meeting #3 Tuesday, May 12, 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Wednesday, May 13, 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Thursday, May 14, 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Meeting #4 Tuesday, May 19, 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Wednesday, May 20, 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Thursday, May 21, 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Meeting #5 Tuesday, May 26, 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm Wednesday, May 27, 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Thursday, May 28, 3:30 pm - 4:30 pm


